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Celebrare Noctem Fest X

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 01.02.2026, 12:53 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
23:40
22:30
21:10
19:55
18:50
17:35

16:30

Samstag
von

23:35
22:05
20:50
19:35
18:20
17:05

16:00

bis

00:40

23:10

22:00

20:45

19:30

18:20

17:10

bis

00:20

23:05

21:35

20:25

19:05

17:55

16:40

Bands

Whoredom Rife (NO)
Malakhim (SE)
Thromos (DE)
Candelabrum (PT)
Halphas (DE)
Caveman Cult (US)

Night's Threshold (US)

Bands

Dark Sonority (NO)
Revenge (CA)
Abysmal Lord (US)
Grave Upheaval (AU)
Kringa (AT)
Obskuritatem (BA)

Mura (C2)
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