

Celebrare Noctem Fest X

 Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 01.02.2026, 12:53 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewähr)

Freitag

von	bis	Bands
23:40	00:40	Whoredom Rife (NO)
22:30	23:10	Malakhim (SE)
21:10	22:00	Thromos (DE)
19:55	20:45	Candelabrum (PT)
18:50	19:30	Halphas (DE)
17:35	18:20	Caveman Cult (US)
16:30	17:10	Night's Threshold (US)

Samstag

von	bis	Bands
23:35	00:20	Dark Sonority (NO)
22:05	23:05	Revenge (CA)
20:50	21:35	Abysmal Lord (US)
19:35	20:25	Grave Upheaval (AU)
18:20	19:05	Kringa (AT)
17:05	17:55	Obskuritatem (BA)
16:00	16:40	Múra (CZ)